
XDimensional Technologies - Nexsure "Download Status Report"

Download Status Report (Legend - Black "X" 
= in Production, Red "D" = under Development, 
Blue "H" = on Hold due to problem on carrier 
side.) For carriers with names highlighted in 

blue, please call Nexsure Support for instruction 
before requesting downloads from those carriers. 

IP = Certification in process

 A
u
to

 H
o
m

eo
w

n
er

s

 D
w

el
li

n
g 

 F
ir

e

 I
n

la
n
d
 M

ar
in

e

 P
er

so
n

al
 U

m
b
re

ll
a

 M
o
b
il

e 
H

o
m

e

 E
ar

th
q
u
ak

e

 W
at

er
cr

af
t

 F
lo

o
d

 B
O

P

 A
u
to

 W
o
rk

er
s 

C
o
m

p

 U
m

b
re

ll
a

 P
ro

p
er

ty

In
la

n
d
 M

ar
in

e 
(E

q
u
ip

. 
F

lo
at

er
)

 G
L

 C
o
m

m
is

si
o
n

 S
ta

te
m

en
t

 C
la

im
s

 I
n

it
ia

l 
L
o
ad

 N
A

IC
/
G

ro
u
p
 C

o
d
e

21st Century/AIG Specialty Auto X X X Y 12 http://www.21st.com

AAA of Michigan X X X

AAA Nebraska X NA N 15660 http://www.autoclubgroup.com/nebraska/

Acadia (Berkley Group) X X X Y 98 http://www.acadiainsurance.com

Access Insurance Company/Alliance United X Y 11711 https://www.access.com/home/

ACE Private Risk/Atlantic Mutual Insurance X X X X X X X Y 24 http://www.atlanticmutual.com/ 

Acuity X X X HO X X X X X X X X X X Y 14184 https://www.acuity.com/

Aegis Security Insurance Co X X X HO X 36084 https://www.k2ins.com
Agency Insurance Company X Y 35173 http://www.aiconline.com/

AIG Private Client Group/Chartis X X X X NA N 12 http://www.aig.com

Alfa Insurance/Vision Insurance X 11004 http://www.alfavision.com/

Alliance United X 10920 http://www.allianceunited.com/

Allied Group (Nationwide)   X X X HO X X X X X X X X X IP Y 140 http://www.alliedinsurance.com

Allstate   X X HO X X Y 8 http://www.allstate.com

Allstate (Exclusive Agents) X X Y 8 http://www.allstate.com

American Collectors - NSM Ins Group X X HO X X 10111N https://nsminc.com/

American Integrity X X X X X 12841 http://www.aiicfl.com/

Personal Lines Certifications   Commercial Lines Certifications  
Misc. (Please confirm initial load 

availability with your carrier 
marketing representative.)

Links

American Integrity X X X X X 12841 http://www.aiicfl.com/

American Modern X X X X X N 127 http://www.amig.com/

American Strategic X X HO X  X X Y 1344 http://www.asicorp.org

Amerisure X 11050, http://www.amerisure.com/Home.aspx

Amtrust X X X X https://amtrustgroup.com/

Anchor Property & Casualty X X HO 15617 http://relyonanchor.com

Andover X X 19763, https://www.andovercos.com/

Arbella Insurance Group   X X X NA Y 586 http://www.arbella.com

Assurant/Insureco X X 19 http://www.assurant.com/

Austin Mutual Insurance Company X X

Auto Club South Insurance Company X X 41041

Auto-Owners Insurance X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X Y 280 http://www.Auto-owners.com 

Badger Mutual Insurance Company X X X NA Y http://www.badgermutual.com 

Bankers Insurance/First Community X X HO 13990 http://www.bankersinsurance.com/

Barton Mutual Group X X HO 00341 http://www.bartonmutualgroup.com/

Berkley Mid-Atlantic Group X X N 98 http://wrbmag.com

Berkley One X X X X 32603 https://www.berkleyone.com/
Boston Software (Rating) X X      NA NA NA http://www.bostonsoftware.com

Brethren Mutual X X X HO X X X X X Y

Bristol West Insurance Group X NA N 814 http://www.bristolwest.com

Cabrillo Coastal X X 35408C,1 https://www.cabgen.com/

Cameron Mutual X X HO HO

Capital Insurance Group (CIG) X X X X NA Y 802 http://www.ciginsurance.com/

Capitol Preferred Insurance Company X X HO 10908 http://www.capitol-preferred.com/

Celina Insurance Group X X X X X 35 http://www.celinainsurance.com/index.html
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Personal Lines Certifications   Commercial Lines Certifications  
Misc. (Please confirm initial load 

availability with your carrier 
marketing representative.)

Links

Centauri Specialty X X HO X 12573 http://www.centauriinsurance.com/

Central Mutual Insurance Company   X X X X X X X X X X X X X Y 36 http://www.central-insurance.com

Century National X X HO 26905 http://www.cnico.com/

CFM Insruance X X 13832 http://www.cfmimo.com/
Chubb X X HO X X X Y 38 http://www.chubb.com

Cincinnati Equitable X X X X NA Y 838 http://www.cincinnatiequitable.com

Cincinnati Insurance (Cincinnati Financial) X X X X X X X X X X X X X Y 244 http://www.cinfin.com

Citizens Insurance (Allmerica Financial) X X X  X   NA Y 88 http://www.allmerica.com 

Citizens Property Insurance (Florida) X X X X 10064 https://www.citizensfla.com/

CNA X X X X X X X Y 218 http://www.cna.com/

Coastal American X HO 13741 http://www.caic-insco.com/

Cochrane & Company X

Columbia Insurance Group X X X X X X N 807 http://Www.Colinsgrp.Com/

Commerce West X

Concord General X X X X X

Consumer Insurance Group X NA N 10204 http://www.ciusa.com

Continental Western (Berkley Group)   X X    X    X X X Y 98 http://www.cwgins.comContinental Western (Berkley Group)   X X    X    X X X Y 98 http://www.cwgins.com

Crestbrook Insurance/Nationwide Private 
Client

X X X X X X 18961 http://www.crestbrook.com/

Cypress Insurance Group (Service First) X X X 11578, https://www.cypressinsurance.com/

Dairyland Insurance Company (Sentry) X  NA Y 169 http://www.sentry.com

Deerbrook X NA Y 8 http://www.deerbrook.com 

Donegal Mutual X X X HO X  X X X X X X X X X Y 250 http://www.donegalgroup.com

Drive Insurance Company (See Progressive)    155 http://www.progressive.com

Dryden Mutual X X X X X 13919 http://www.drydenmutual.com/

Eastern Alliance Insurance Group X 10724,11 https://www.eains.com/default.aspx
Edison Insurance Company X 12482 http://www.edisoninsurance.com/

Electric Insurance Company X X X HO X

Elements Property Insurance Company X X HO 15312 http://elements-ins.com/

EMC  Insurance Companies  X X X X X X  X  X X X X X X X X Y 62 http://www.emcins.com

Encompass Insurance (Allstate) X X X X X  X  X Y 218 http://www.encompassinsurance.com

Erie Insurance Group  X X X X  X X X X X X X NA Y 213 http://www.erie-insurance.com 

Erie & Niagara Insurance Assn. X X HO X http://www.enia.com/

Farmers Alliance Companies X X X HO  X X Y 214 http://www.fami.com

Farmers Fire Insurance Company X X HO X 11061 https://www.farmersfire.com/

Farmers Insurance Group X X    NA N 212 http://www.farmers.com

Farmers Mutual Hail Ins Co of Iowa X 13897 https://www.fmh.com/public/index.html

Farmers Mutual of Nebraska X X X HO  X N http://www.farmersmutualofne.com/

FB Alliance X HO 15826,15 http://fballianceins.com/

Federated National-Assurance X X X 10790 http://www.fednat.com/
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Personal Lines Certifications   Commercial Lines Certifications  
Misc. (Please confirm initial load 

availability with your carrier 
marketing representative.)

Links

Fidelity National Insurance Services X X X X   X X N http://www.fnf.com/

Fireman's Fund   X X X X HO   HO X X X X NA Y 761 http://www.the-fund.com

First American Specialty X X X Y http://www.firstam.com/spinsurance/home.ht

First Trenton Indemnity X X HO  NA Y 3321 http://www.firsttrenton.com/firsttrenton/

Florida Family X    X Y 10688 http://www.flfamily.com/

Florida Peninsula Insurance Company X 10132 http://www.floridapeninsula.com

Florida Specialty X X HO 17248,17 http://floridaspecialty.com/

Foremost X X X HO   X Y 212 http://www.foremost.com

Frankenmuth Mutual X X X X  X X X  X X X X Y 1309 http://www.fmins.com/
Franklin Mutual  X X     NA Y 762 http://www.fmiweb.com/

Frederick Mutual  X X HO X   NA Y http://www.fredmut.com/

Fremont Mutual X X X HO  X  X X X X X X Y https://www.fmic.com/

Frontline Managers X X X X 10186,10 http://www.fpic.net/

Gainsco (MGA Insurance Company) X 40150 https://www.gainscoconnect.com/Scripts/inde

Germania Insurance X X X X

GeoVera Insurance X X 10799,10 http://www.geovera.com/

Goodville X X X HO X X X XGoodville X X X HO X X X X

Grange Mutual Insurance   X X X X X  X X X X IP Y 267 http://www.grangeinsurance.com

Great American (See Infinity)     84 http://www.gaic.com

Grinnell Mutual Group   X X  HO X  X X X X X X X N 518 http://www.gmrc.com

Guard Insruance Group/Interguard X X Y 14702, http://www.guard.com/

GuideOne Mutual X X     NA Y 303 http://www.guideone.com 

Gulfstream Property & Casualty Ins. X X HO X 12237 http://www.gulfstream-ins.com/

Hagerty Insurance X http://www.hagerty.com/

Hallmark Insurance X X X 43494,19 http://www.hallmarkinsco.com/

Hanover Insurance Company (Allmerica) X X X X   X X X X X Y 88 http://www.allmerica.com

Harford Mutual Insurance X X X NA Y 447 http://www.HarfordMutual.com

Harleysville/Nationwide X X X HO    X X X X X X Y 253 http://www.harleysville.com  

Hartford Insurance Group (The Hartford)  X X X    X X X X X X X X X Y 91 http://www.thehartford.com

Hastings Mutual Insurance Company X X X HO  X X X X X X Y http://www.hastingsmutual.com

Heritage Property & Casualty X X 11407 http://www.heritagepci.com/

Hingham Mutual   X X  NA N 1229 http://www.hinghammutual.com

Holyoke Mutual (See MiddleOak)

Hochheim Prairie X X  X NA Y 147 http://www.hochheim.com

IAT Group X 13234,23

Imperial Fire and Casualty D

IMT X X HO X X Y http://www.imtins.com

Indiana Farmers Mutual X HO X X X HO X X X X X X X 22624 http://www.indianafarmers.com/NewPublicSit

Infinity Group X NA N 84 http://www.ipacc.com

Injured Workers Insurance Fund (IWIF) X
Insurance Company of the West 
(ICW)/Explorer

X 40029, 
24635
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Misc. (Please confirm initial load 

availability with your carrier 
marketing representative.)

Links

Integrity Indemnity Mutual Company (sister X X X X  X X X X Y 14303A http://www.grangeinsurance.com

Iowa Mutual X X X X  NA Y 339 http://www.iowamutual.com

Jewelers Mutual X X X X X 14354 https://www.jewelersmutual.com/

Johnson & Johnson X X X HO X X X https://www.jjins.com/home/
Kemper Auto and Home X X  X X Y 215    http://www.ekemper.com

Kemper Specialty - Financial Indemnity X    X NA Y

Lake States (see Harleysville)         253 http://www.lsic.com

Leader (Part of Infinity Group) X NA N 84 http://www.leaderinsurance.com/

Le Mars Insurance Company X X HO

Lexington Insurance Company X X X X 19437 htpp://www.lemm.com

Liberty American NA 677 http://www.libertyamerican.com/

Liberty Mutual X X X X X   X X X X X X X Y 111 http://www.libertyRAM.com

Liberty Northwest X X X X NA Y 41939 https://www.libertynorthwest.com/

Lighthouse Property X X 13207 https://www.lighthouseinsurance.com/

Litiz Mutual X X X

Madison Mutual X X X X X 14443 http://www.madisonmutual.com/

Main Street America (MSA Group)  X X X X  X X X X X X Y 311 http://www.msagroup.comMain Street America (MSA Group)  X X X X  X X X X X X Y 311 http://www.msagroup.com

Mapfre/Commerce Insurance X X X X X X X Y 816 http://www.commerceinsurance.com

Massachusetts Property X HO X
91213 
91225

Mercer (Franklin NJ) X HO

Mendota Insurance X    NA Y 3321 http://www.mendota-insurance.com

Merchants Mutual Insurance Group   X X    X X X X Y 226 http://www.merchantsgroup.com

Mercury Insurance Group  X X HO  X X X Y 660 http://www.mercuryinsurance.com/ 

MetLife Auto & Home X X  HO X   X  X Y 241 http://www.metlife.com 

Michigan Insurance X X X X X X IP Y 1243 http://www.michiganinsurance.com

Michigan Millers Insurance Company X X HO X Y http://www.michiganmillers.com
MiddleOak/Middlesex Mutual/Holyoke X X X X X X X Y 10419 http://www.middlesex-mutual.com/

Midwest Family Mutual X X HO X NA Y http://www.midwestfamily.com/

MMG Insurance (Maine Mutual Group) X X X X X X NA http://www.mmgins.com/

Motorists Insurance Group X X X X X X X Y 291 http://www.motoristsgroup.com

Mount Beacon Insurance Company X X N/A 15592 http://www.mountbeaconinsurance.net/

Mutual of Enumclaw X X X X X X X X X X Y 333 http://www.mutualofenumclaw.com/

Narragansett Bay Ins Co (NBIC) X X HO X

National Flood Service - Montana  FL   X X  N http://www.nfsmt.com

National Flood Service/NCSI (Rockville, MD) X N http://www.ncsi-net.com/

National General(formerly GMAC) X X N 79 http://www.gmacinsurance.com

National Grange (see Main Street America)         311 http://www.msagroup.com

National Lloyds X https://www.natlloyds.com/

New Jersey Skylands X X X X X  X  NA Y 3341 http://www.njsi.com

New London County (NLC) X X X  X Y 787 http://www.nlcins.com
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Misc. (Please confirm initial load 

availability with your carrier 
marketing representative.)

Links

New York Central Mutual Fire Insurance X X HO  X Y 2518 http://www.nycm.com

Norfolk & Dedham X X X X X X X X 23965 http://www.ndgroup.com/

Northern Neck Insurance Company X X X

Ohio Casualty X X X X X X X X X X X Y 148 http://www.ocas.com

Ohio Mutual Insurance Group X X HO X X X X X X 10202 http://www.omig.com/

Old Dominion (See Main Street America)     311 http://www.msagroup.com

Olympus Insurance X X 12954 http://www.olympusinsurance.com/

Omni Insurance (Hartford)  X   NA Y 91 http://www.omniins.com

OneBeacon Insurance Group (PL now Tower 
Group)

X X X X Y 1129 http://www.onebeacon.com

Oregon Mutual  X X X  X X Y 645 http://www.ormutual.com

Orion Auto/Viking (Royal Sun Alliance) X       NA Y 553 http://www.royalsunalliance.com

Oswego County Mutual Ins Co X X HO HO 43850 https://ocmic.com/

Pacific Specialty/McGraw X X X HO X X 37850, http://www.pacificspecialty.com

Palisades X X X

Patrons Group X X X HO X NA Y 1221 http://www.patronsgroup.com/
Peerless Insurance Company (See Liberty 111 http://www.peerless-ins.comPeerless Insurance Company (See Liberty 111 http://www.peerless-ins.com

Pekin Insurance Company   X X X X X   X  X X X X X X Y 153 http://www.pekininsurance.com

PEMCO Mutual X X X X X X http://www.pemco.com/index.aspx

Penn National X X X HO X 271 http://www.pennnationalinsurance.com/portal

Premanent General X ####### http://www.thegeneral.com/?pgnewdomain=tr

Personable General X 25755P,3 http://www.personableinsurance.com/

Pinnacol Assurance  X N http://www.pinnacol.com

Pioneer State Mutual X X X HO X Y https://www.psmic.com

Plymouth Rock/Bunker Hill X X  NA Y 415 http://www.prac.com

Poe Financial Group (See Southern Family)    2578 http://www.poefinancialgroup.com/
Premier Insurance Company of MA X 12850 http://www.premierins.com/premierIns/
Prepared Insurance Company X X HO X 13687 http://preparedins.com/

Proformance X X       NA Y http://www.proinsureco.com

Progressive (Drive Insurance) X   X X X Y 155 http://www.progressive.com

Providence Mutual X HO NA http://www.providencemutual.com/

PURE X X HO X

QBE (formerly General Casualty) X X X X  X  X X X X Y 24414,18 http://qbena.com/

Republic X X X X X  NA Y 3489 http://www.republink.com/

RHP General Agency-Southern Vanguard-
Delek Group

X X NA 10925R http://www.rhpga.com/

RLI Corporation X 13056 https://www.rlicorp.com/

Royal/Sun Alliance (See Orion Auto) 553 http://www.rsausa.com

Safeco Insurance Company   X X X HO X  X X  X X X  X X X X Y 163 http://www.safeco.com

Safepoint Insurance Company WIN 15341 http://www.safepointins.com/

Safety Insurance X X HO X X X 188 http://www.safetyinsurance.com/
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Links

Safeway Insurance Company X 12521 https://www.safewayinsurance.com

Sagamore Insurance X 40460 http://www.baldwinandlyons.com/

Sawgrass Mutual X X 13619 http://www.sawgrassmutual.com/

Secura   X X X X X   X X X X X Y 96 http://www.secura.net

Secuity First Insurance of Florida X X HO 10117 http://www.securityfirstflorida.com/

Select Companies X X HO NA N 958 http://www.texasselect.com

Selective Insurance Company   X X X  X X X X X X X  X X Y 242 http://www.selectiveinsurance.com
Southern Family (Florida Preferred/Poe  X X X    NA Y 2578 http://www.poefinancialgroup.com/

Southern Fidelity X X HO 14166 http://www.southernfidelityins.com
Southern Guaranty Insurance  (see General        400 http://www.sgic.com

Southern Oak X X 12247 http://southernoakins.com/

Southern Trust X X 12610 http://www.stins.com/

Southern Michigan (see Cincinnati Equitable)    838 http://www.cincinnatiequitable.com

St. John's Insurance Company X X X 11844

St. Paul (CL only) - also see Travelers    X X X X X X N 164 http://www.stpaultravelers.com 

Standard Mutual X X HO 15199 https://www.standardmutual.com

State Auto  X X X X  X X X Y 175 http://www.stateAuto.com State Auto  X X X X  X X X Y 175 http://www.stateAuto.com 

Stillwater Insurance X X X HO X X 11523, https://www.stillwaterinsurance.com

Stonegate Insurance Company X X HO 14012 http://www.stonegateins.com/

Sublimity X X X X

Sunshine State X X HO 10860 http://www.ssic-insco.com/
Tower Group (formerly OneBeacon personal X X HO X

Tower Hill X X X    NA Y http://www.thig.com

Travelers X X X X X  X X X X X NA X X X CL Y 3321 http://www.travelers.com

Unigard X X X

Union Mutual of Vermont X X X HO X X 25860,25

Union Standard Insurance (Berkley Group) X X X X X X X Y 98 http://www.usic.com

United Fire & Casualty Group  X X X X  X X X X X X X X Y 248 http://www.unitedfiregroup.com

United Home Insurance X 17647 http://www.unitedhomeins.com/
United Property & Casualty Insurance X X HO 10969 https://www.upcinsurance.com/

Unitrin Property & Casualty X X X X   X X Y 215 http://www.unitrin.com/
Unique Insurance Company X 10655 http://www.uniqueinsuranceco.com/

Universal Insurance Managers X X HO 10759, http://www.uihna.com/en-US/
US Investment Corp (USLI) X X X X 25895,26 http://www.usli.com/
Universal Property & Casualty (Universal Risk 
Advisors)

H H 10861,13
563

https://universalproperty.com/

Utica First  X  X  X N http://www.uticafirst.com

Utica National Insurance Group X X X X  X X X X X Y 201 http://www.uticanational.com

Vermont Mutual  X X HO X X

Vesta/Shelby Insurance   X X X X  NA Y 958 http://www.vesta.com

Victoria Insurance X    NA Y 3299 http://www.victoriainsurance.com

Viking/Orion (See Orion Auto/Viking)  553 http://www.rsausa.com
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XDimensional Technologies - Nexsure "Download Status Report"

Download Status Report (Legend - Black "X" 
= in Production, Red "D" = under Development, 
Blue "H" = on Hold due to problem on carrier 
side.) For carriers with names highlighted in 

blue, please call Nexsure Support for instruction 
before requesting downloads from those carriers. 

IP = Certification in process
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Personal Lines Certifications   Commercial Lines Certifications  
Misc. (Please confirm initial load 

availability with your carrier 
marketing representative.)

Links

Virginia Mutual Insurance  X X X   NA N http://www.vamutualins.com

West Bend Mutual Insurance  X X X X X  X X X X X X X X Y 1243 http://www.wbmi.com

Western National X

Western Reserve Mutual X X X  X NA N 207 http://www.wrg-ins.com

Western United X   NA N 1278 http://www.westernunited.com

Westfield Insurance Company   X X X HO X   X  X X X X X X Y 228 http://www.westfield-cos.com
West Point Underwriters - See United Property http://www.westpointuw.com/

Windhaven Insurance X 12541 http://www.windhaveninsurance.com/

Wolverine Mutual Insurance  X X     NA N http://www.wolverinemutual.com

Wright National Flood Insurance X X 11523 www.wrightflood.com

ZC Sterling X HO 21326

Zurich North America (Zurich)    NA X X X X X X Y 212 http://www.zurichna.com
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